IIpu3epsl
Becennero typa XXVIIl Typaupa Apxumena

cpeau 5-x kiaaccoB (31.03.2019)

JINYHO-KOMAaHAHBIA 3a4eT:
Jumiaom | crenenn
2007 BMIII
1568 A
444 b
KOMIJI r. Kupos

Jumiomsl |l crenenn
10 A TIIIM
2007 A
444 A

Majemii Mexmar

Junomsel |1 cTtenenn
2086 b
1329 A
1557 A
1568 b

Jduniombl «3a ycnemHoe y4acTue)
2086 A
1514 A
2007 b
1329 b
1543 A
KypuaToBckas mkoma A
CBM r. UBanoBo — MbITHIIIN

Komananbli 3a4eT:
Juniom | crenenn
2007 BMIII
1557 A

Jumiomsl |l crenenn
2086 b
444 A

Jumiiomsl |11 crenenn
2007 A
K®OMIJI r. Kupos
10 A 1M



JIMYHBIN 3a49eT
JMumiaom | crenenu (21-34 6an1a)

Damunus Hmsa IlIkona
MepkynoB AHnpei 2007
['ony6moBa Anexcanapa 1568
CoxoiioBa EBrenus 1568

Jumiaomel |l crenenn (16-20 6ana)

Damunun Uma IlIkona
['ony6eBa apbs 1543
JenoB Nibst 1514
Kopoues JImutpuit 2007
Tuynosa Mpuna 1329
ABepbsiHOB ApceHuit 2086
becoa Oubra 1543
Jonienko BapBapa 2007
Kyunnckuii Erop I'mmuaszus um. E.M. IIpumakosa
ITorioB Apocnas 2007
Kones Jlanuunn 2007
Mycradaes Pycnan 1514
Tkauenko Jlanuunn 2007
Tapacrox Urops 444
Kpamapcknii [letp NHTtemnexryan
XoayHOB AneKCaHap 1568
BuxkynbueBa Anacracus 444
NBanoBa Anuca KOMIJI r. Kupos
JIbBOB Unbs UI'VY r. Yebokcapsl
MarneeBa Codbs 1568
bo6kos ['11e6 444
®denoposa TatbsiHa (4 KI1.) r. IBaHOBO

JOuminomsl |11 crenenn (11-15 6ajioB)

Damunun Hmsa IlIkona
3aiteckas Codus 2086
Kabapnun Anexkcanip 1329
Kono6oB JImutpuit 548
KopogaiiiieB Ctenan 2007
Cumonenko Oibra 2007
Cob6onesa Bukropus 1543
Tpostakuaa FOnust 1543
Sxosnes lBan 2086
AgBceenko Bacunuit 2007
BomuenkoB Jlanuun 548
EpmonaeB Apcenuit 2007
JlorynoB Apcenuii 1543

[Tonos I'eopruii 1543



Tyrykun Oser
Tropuna Anacracus
Bacunwes fpocnas
I'apxoBenko Muxani
Ko3nosckuit Mapk
CrpaxoBa Bacunuca
AkynoB Muxaun
Becénkun Hukura
Backep Oununn
’Kupkosa Onbra
Kapenun Anexcanap
Kauanos Cepreii
Kusazes Cepreit
KortoB Tumodeit
Jlyxun Kupunn
Ilenuna Tarbsina
IToropenosa Enu3asera
IIpo3opos Poman
Pymsuues Bacuimit
CagenbeBa 305
CoustHuk Aprem
O®upcos [1aBen
Yebepsiko Onbra
ApHosba EBrenus
I'pexoBa Onbra
3auenun Cepreit
NBanoBa Upuna
Kapnosa Hpuna
Maxonuna Mapus
Huxkomnaesa [Tonmna
[Tanapuna CpeTiiana
bapkoB Aptém
BoitioB AHTOH
JleBenen Anekcanjapa
JleonoBa Beponuka
MasaeB Anekcent
I'nagem Ceetiiana
Jlerrepenko 3axap
Kanam-®donbepireiin Jles
Ckpsi6bun Jmutpuit
CrpensioB Mrops
AbGakymoB ApTem
Kocrenko Cepreit
Ocunos /lanuna
Apmykosa Jlapps
barypun Anexcannp
Becenos Makcum

1329
1534
JIumeit Ne3 r. YeOokcapsr
2007
1329
1534
2086
KypuaToBckas mkomna
Hogas mkona
2007
2086
1329
2007
2086
1543
JIumeit Ne3 r. YeOokcapsr
1514
8 r. banammxa
1514
2086
2007
2007
1329
Hogas mkona
1514
1534
152
2007
Hogas mkona
554
1514
444
1568
KypuaToBckas mkomna
S r. JlonronpyaHeii
444
1329
444
1173
67 r. IBaHoBO
NuTennexryan
KypuaToBckas mkomna
1557
444
1568
ITepcnexTuBa r. JIoOHs
1568



KonaneB Hukura
Konerikna Hukura
Jlo6oarox Kupusn
HecrtepoB Anekceit
CaetoB Anekcanap
CeactbsiHOB Erop
TopkaHoBckass Mapus
BonkoBa AHHa
I[Tumenos Mapk
Cabpeer Bceeroion
Cyposues Cepreii
TykmakoBa TaTesiHa
a3y AHApei
®omun DPenop

NuTennexryan
1557
KypuaToBckas mkomna
1580
KOMIJI r. Kupos
UI'VY r. Yebokcapsl
1568
1568
2086
1568
K®OMIJI r. Kupos
15 r. Caposn
1290
5 r. JlonronpyaHeiin



